LM
Lower mount
Face Size Mount Range Part #
2”
             2”            1/4” NPT                           LM
               0 -200                         G-2-200SF
               0 - 4000                      G-2-4000SF
     2“  Plastic Cover
                                                               AC20
     200psi / 1,400 kpa        118AL40N4P200
     300 psi / 2,100 kpa        118AL40N4P300
     400 psi / 2,200 kpa        118AL40N4P400
         2-1/2”       1/4” NPT                           LM
               0 -200                         G-25-200SF
               0 - 4000                      G-25-4000SF
    2-1/2“  Plastic Cover 118AL40N4P2000
                          AC25
   5,000 psi / 35,000 kpa       118AL40N4P5000
                  10,000 psi / 70,00 kpa      118AL40N4P10000
2-
1/
2”
Couplings +       Fire Protection                Gauges                Pipe Fittings & Valves      Hoses      Sheet Rubber             Safety Couplings +       Fire Protection                Gauges                Pipe Fittings & Valves      Hoses      Sheet Rubber             Safety